
1:52 am Sun 19 May, 24 Softball Varsity/JV Schedule Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 02/18/2016 4:30 pm Softball Varsity @ Huntsville Huntsville High Sch
Thu 02/18/2016 6:00 pm Softball JV @ Huntsville Huntsville High Sch
Fri 02/19/2016 TBD Softball Varsity/JV Hazel Green Tournament Metro Kiwanis Sports Plex
Sat 02/20/2016 TBD Softball Varsity/JV Hazel Green Tournament Metro Kiwanis Sports Plex
Tue 02/23/2016 4:30 pm Softball Varsity vs Buckhorn Softball Field
Tue 02/23/2016 6:00 pm Softball JV vs Buckhorn Softball Field
Thu 02/25/2016 5:00 pm Softball Varsity vs Westminster Christian Academy Softball Field
Fri 02/26/2016 TBD Softball Varsity Hillcrest Patriot Classic Sokol Park
Sat 02/27/2016 TBD Softball Varsity Hillcrest Patriot Classic Sokol Park
Tue 03/01/2016 4:30 pm Softball JV vs James Clemens Softball Field
Tue 03/01/2016 6:00 pm Softball Varsity vs James Clemens Softball Field
Fri 03/04/2016 TBD Softball Varsity Spain Park Jaguar Classic Hoover Sports Park Central
Sat 03/05/2016 TBD Softball Varsity Spain Park Jaguar Classic Hoover Sports Park Central
Tue 03/08/2016 4:30 pm Softball JV @ Hazel Green Hazel Green High Sch
Tue 03/08/2016 6:00 pm Softball Varsity @ Hazel Greeen Hazel Green High Sch
Thu 03/10/2016 4:30 pm Softball JV vs James Clemens Softball Field
Thu 03/10/2016 6:00 pm Softball Varsity vs James Clemens Softball Field
Fri 03/11/2016 TBD Softball JV Buckhorn Tournament Buckhorn High School
Sat 03/12/2016 TBD Softball JV Buckhorn Tournament Buckhorn High School
Mon 03/14/2016 TBD Softball Varsity Gulf Shores Tournament Gulf Shores, AL
Tue 03/15/2016 TBD Softball Varsity Gulf Shores Tournament Gulf Shores, AL
Wed 03/16/2016 TBD Softball Varsity Gulf Shores Tournament Gulf Shores, AL
Tue 03/22/2016 4:30 pm Softball JV vs Bob Jones Softball Field
Tue 03/22/2016 6:00 pm Softball Varsity vs Bob Jones Softball Field
Thu 03/24/2016 4:30 pm Softball Varsity @ Florence Florence High Sch
Thu 03/24/2016 6:00 pm Softball JV @ Florence Florence High Sch
Fri 03/25/2016 TBD Softball Sparkman JV Tournament Metro Kiwanis Sports Plex
Sat 03/26/2016 TBD Softball Sparkman JV Tournament Metro Kiwanis Sports Plex
Tue 03/29/2016 4:00 pm Softball Varsity @ James Clemens James Clemens High School
Tue 03/29/2016 5:30 pm Softball JV @ James Clemens James Clemens High School
Thu 03/31/2016 TBD Softball Varsity Bob Jones Tournament Metro Kiwanis Sports Plex

Palmer Park
Fri 04/01/2016 TBD Softball Varsity Bob Jones Tournament Palmer Park

Metro Kiwanis Sports Plex
Sat 04/02/2016 TBD Softball Varsity Bob Jones Tournament Palmer Park

Metro Kiwanis Sports Plex
Mon 04/04/2016 5:00 pm Softball Varsity vs Huntsville Softball Field
Mon 04/04/2016 6:30 pm Softball JV vs Huntsville Softball Field
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Tue 04/05/2016 4:30 pm Softball JV vs Hazel Green Softball Field
Tue 04/05/2016 6:00 pm Softball Varsity vs Hazel Green Softball Field
Fri 04/08/2016 TBD Softball JV Pisgah Tournament Pisgah High Sch
Sat 04/09/2016 TBD Softball JV Pisgah Tournament Pisgah High Sch
Mon 04/11/2016 4:30 pm Softball Varsity @ Scottsboro Scottsboro High Sch
Mon 04/11/2016 6:00 pm Softball JV @ Scottsboro Scottsboro High Sch
Tue 04/12/2016 4:30 pm Softball Varsity @ Bob Jones Bob Jones High Sch
Tue 04/12/2016 6:00 pm Softball JV @ Bob Jones Bob Jones High Sch
Thu 04/14/2016 4:30 pm Softball Varsity @ Buckhorn Buckhorn High Sch
Thu 04/14/2016 6:00 pm Softball JV @ Buckhorn Buckhorn High Sch
Fri 04/15/2016 TBD Softball Varsity Florence Tournament Florence High Sch
Sat 04/16/2016 TBD Softball Varsity Florence Tournament Florence High Sch
Mon 04/18/2016 5:00 pm Softball Varsity @ Louisville-Male High School Western Kentucky University

Western Kentucky University Athletics
Thu 04/21/2016 5:00 pm Softball Varsity vs Hartselle Softball Field
Thu 04/21/2016 6:30 pm Softball JV vs Hartselle Softball Field
Tue 04/26/2016 4:30 pm Softball Varsity vs Florence Softball Field
Tue 04/26/2016 6:00 pm Softball JV vs Florence Softball Field
Fri 04/29/2016 TBD Softball Varsity Cullman Tournament Cullman High Sch
Sat 04/30/2016 TBD Softball Varsity Cullman Tournament Cullman High Sch
Thu 05/05/2016 TBD Softball Varsity Area Tournament TBA
Fri 05/06/2016 TBD Softball Varsity Area Tournament TBA
Fri 05/13/2016 TBD Softball Varsity Regional Tournament Metro Kiwanis Sports Plex
Sat 05/14/2016 TBD Softball Varsity Regional Tournament Metro Kiwanis Sports Plex
Wed 05/18/2016 TBD Softball Varsity State Tournament Lagoon Park Softball
Thu 05/19/2016 TBD Softball Varsity State Tournament Lagoon Park Softball
Fri 05/20/2016 TBD Softball Varsity State Tournament Lagoon Park Softball
Sat 05/21/2016 TBD Softball Varsity State Tournament Lagoon Park Softball


